Invoice

® Nob Hill Catering Inc
The
LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 Date T—
601 Taylor Way
S5/31/2018 AIMS053118
Bill To Ship To
American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Oakland, CA 94607
P.0. Number Terms Rep Ship Vi F.0.B. Project
Net 30 S/3H208
Quantity tem Code Description Price Each Amount
5/1/18-5/4/18
1,875 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 5,400.00
5!7/18-5/11/18
2,320 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,681.60
5/14/18-5/18/18
2,300 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6.624.00
5/21/18-5/25/18
2,300 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 6,624.00
5/28/18-5/31/18
1,400 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 4,032,00
Please remit payment directly to:
$29.361.60

NOB HILL CATERING, TNC,
601 Taylor Way
San Carlos, CA 94070

Total
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= The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

INVOICE

[riday, May 04, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
5/01/18-5/04/138
AIMS050418

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607

Tuesday, May 01, 2018 460
Wednesday, May 02, 2018 450
Thursday, May 03, 2018 450

495

Friday, May 04, 2018




&
Lhe

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, inc.

801 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650,596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

INVOICE

Friday, May 11, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
5/07/18-5/11/18
AIMS051118

American Indian Model Schools |
171 12th 8.
Oakland, CA 94607

Menday, May 07, 2018

470
Tuesday, May 08, 2018 470
Wednesday, May 09, 2018 460
Thursday, May 10, 2018 460
Friday, May 11, 2018 4560




= The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

801 Taylor Way

San Carios, CA 94070
Phone; 650,596.8008
Fax; 650.596.8006

INVOICE

Friday, May 18, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
5/14/18-5/18/18
AIMS051818

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607

Monday, May 14, 2018 460
Tuesday, May 15, 2018 480
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 A60
Thursday, May 17, 2018 450

460

May 18, 2018

Friday
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The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

INVOICE

Friday, May 25, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
5/21/18-5/25/18
AIMS052518

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St
Oakland, CA 94607

Monday, May 21, 2018

460
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 460
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 460
Thursday, May 24, 2018 460
Friday, May 25, 2018 4B0
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The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hifi Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 6560.596.8006

INVOICE

Thursday, May 31, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
5/28/18-5/31/18
AIMS053118

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607

Monday

, May 28, 2018

Tuesday, May 29, 2018 460
Wednesday, May 30, 2018 460
Thursday, May 31, 2018 480




Nob Hill Catering Inc

Invoice

The
LunchMaster San Carlos, CA 94070 Date Invoics #
601 Taylor Way
6/11/2018 AIMS061118
Bill To Ship To
American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Oakland, CA 94607
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.0.B. Project
Net 30 6/11/2018
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
6/1/18-6/8/18
2,790 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 8,035.20
6/11/18-6/15/18
470 | AIMS-Lunch Lunch 2.88 1,353.60
Please remit payment directly to:
NOB HILL CATERING, INC. $9,388.80

601 Taylor Way
San Carlos, CA 94070

Total




= The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax; 650.596.8006

INVOICE

Friday, June 08, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
6/01/18-6/08/18
AIMS060818

American Indian Model Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607

Friday, June 08, 2018

-
Friday, June 01, 2018 460
Monday, June 04, 2018 470
Tuesday, June 05, 2018 470
Wednesday, June 06, 2018 500
Thursday, June 07, 2018 440

450




@
' The

LunchMaster

Lunchmaster School Lunch Program
Brought to you by Nob Hill Catering, Inc.

601 Taylor Way

San Carlos, CA 94070
Phone: 650.596.8008
Fax: 650.596.8006

Monday, June 11, 2018

American Indian Model Schools
Monday, June 11, 2018
AIMS061118

American Indian Mode! Schools
171 12th St.
Qakland, CA 94607
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Monday, June 11,2018

470
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